	  附件: 2014年春季如东县卫生系统公开招聘拟聘人员名单
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	序号
	报考单位
	报考岗位
	姓  名
	专  业
	毕业院校
	笔试成绩
	面试成绩
	总分
	排名
	备注

	1
	如东县人民医院
	医师(04)
	周霞
	临床医学
	扬州大学
	87
	77
	82
	1
	　

	2
	如东县人民医院
	医师(04)
	钱晓卉
	临床医学
	南京医科大学
	85
	78.6
	81.8
	2
	　

	3
	如东县人民医院
	医师(04)
	包璐
	临床医学
	苏州大学
	84
	76.8
	80.4
	3
	　

	4
	如东县人民医院
	医师(04)
	黄洁铷
	临床医学
	南通大学
	82
	75.4
	78.7
	4
	　

	5
	如东县人民医院
	医师(04)
	蒋熙
	临床医学
	徐州医学院
	62
	86.2
	74.1
	6
	　

	6
	如东县人民医院
	医师(04)
	丁煜昊
	临床医学
	南通大学
	67
	81
	74
	7
	　

	7
	如东县人民医院
	医师(04)
	黄立群
	临床医学
	苏州大学
	71
	76.8
	73.9
	8
	第5名放弃

	8
	如东县人民医院
	医师(05)
	洪嘉雯
	临床医学
	南京医科大学
	61
	77
	69
	1
	　

	9
	如东县人民医院
	医师(06)
	缪雨奇
	临床医学
	徐州医学院
	78
	75.4
	76.7
	1
	　

	10
	如东县人民医院
	医师(06)
	刘雪琴
	临床医学
	南通大学
	63
	71
	67
	2
	　

	11
	如东县人民医院
	技师(08)
	陈敏洁
	医学检验
	东南大学
	74
	85.8
	79.9
	1
	　

	12
	如东县人民医院
	技师(09)
	丁佐娜
	影像技术
	南京医科大学
	89
	80.6
	84.8
	1
	　

	13
	如东县人民医院
	护师(11)
	张姝
	护理学
	南京中医药大学
	75
	84
	79.5
	1
	　

	14
	如东县人民医院
	护师(11)
	陆俐舟
	护理学
	南京中医药大学
	67
	79.2
	73.1
	2
	　

	15
	如东县人民医院
	护师(11)
	刘春燕
	护理学
	扬州大学
	65
	77.2
	71.1
	3
	　

	16
	如东县人民医院
	护师(11)
	丁艳春
	护理学
	南通大学
	62
	79
	70.5
	4
	　

	17
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	桑炜
	护理学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	73
	80.6
	76.8
	1
	　

	18
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	陈海雪
	护理学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	70
	82.6
	76.3
	2
	　

	19
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	陆美霜
	护理学
	泰州职业技术学院
	68
	82
	75
	3
	　

	20
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	胡鑫鑫
	护理学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	71
	76.2
	73.6
	4
	　

	21
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	冯利
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	69
	77.8
	73.4
	5
	　

	22
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	蔡婷婷
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	64
	82.2
	73.1
	6
	　

	23
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	柏恺文
	护理学
	江苏建康职业学院
	65
	81
	73
	7
	　

	24
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	钱小雨
	护理学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	67
	79
	73
	8
	　

	25
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	许晴
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	64
	81.6
	72.8
	9
	　

	26
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	潘海阳
	护理学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	71
	74.4
	72.7
	10
	　

	27
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	缪宇晨
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	69
	75.6
	72.3
	11
	　

	28
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	陈亚芸
	护理学
	扬州市环境资源职业技术学院
	69
	75.6
	72.3
	12
	　

	29
	如东县人民医院
	护士(12)
	马冬云
	护理学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	67
	77.2
	72.1
	13
	　

	30
	如东县人民医院
	技士(13)
	刘汉
	放疗治疗
	江苏建康职业技术学院
	72
	71.4
	71.7
	1
	　

	31
	如东县中医院
	医师(14A)
	顾晓林
	中医学
	南京中医药大学
	研究生
	78.8
	78.8
	1
	　

	32
	如东县中医院
	医师(14A)
	顾玲
	中医学
	南京中医药大学
	研究生
	73.4
	73.4
	2
	　

	33
	如东县中医院
	医师(15)
	王浩
	中医学
	南京中医药大学
	80
	84.2
	82.1
	1
	　

	34
	如东县中医院
	医师(15)
	吴莹
	中医学
	南京中医药大学
	82
	78
	80
	2
	　

	35
	如东县中医院
	医师(15)
	崔亚楠
	中医学
	南京中医药大学
	82
	77.8
	79.9
	3
	　

	36
	如东县中医院
	医师(15)
	金甜甜
	中医学
	南京中医药大学
	78
	79.4
	78.7
	4
	　

	37
	如东县中医院
	医师(16)
	邢灿
	临床医学
	南通大学
	86
	75.2
	80.6
	1
	　

	38
	如东县中医院
	医师(16)
	高建淑
	临床医学
	延安大学
	82
	76
	79
	2
	　

	39
	如东县中医院
	医师(16)
	季娟
	临床医学
	南通大学
	84
	71.4
	77.7
	3
	　

	40
	如东县中医院
	医师(16)
	郑钰
	临床医学
	苏州大学
	85
	66.2
	75.6
	4
	　

	41
	如东县中医院
	医师(17)
	陈燕华
	口腔医学
	皖南医学院
	59
	81.6
	70.3
	1
	　

	42
	如东县中医院
	医师(18)
	林培培
	医学影像学
	徐州医学院
	81
	73
	77
	1
	　

	43
	如东县中医院
	医师(18)
	刁亚林
	医学影像学
	华中科技大学
	68
	75
	71.5
	2
	　

	44
	如东县中医院
	医师(20)
	顾璞洁
	麻醉学
	徐州医学院
	65
	74.4
	69.7
	1
	　


	45
	如东县中医院
	技师(22)
	吴伟
	医学检验
	江苏大学
	83
	85.3
	84.15
	1
	　

	46
	如东县中医院
	药师(23)
	姚凌潇
	中医学
	南京中医药大学
	51
	67
	59
	1
	　

	47
	如东县中医院
	药师(24)
	高妍
	药学
	南京医科大学
	70
	78.2
	74.1
	1
	　

	48
	如东县中医院
	技士(25)
	毛颖
	医学影像技术
	盐城卫生职业技术学院
	86
	80.3
	83.15
	1
	　

	49
	如东县中医院
	护士(26)
	张晓燕
	护理学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	68
	81.2
	74.6
	1
	　

	50
	如东县中医院
	护士(26)
	周洁璐
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	66
	81.4
	73.7
	2
	　

	51
	如东县中医院
	护士(26)
	陈涵悦
	护理学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	65
	78.4
	71.7
	3
	　

	52
	如东县中医院
	护士(26)
	王佳慧
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	62
	78.4
	70.2
	4
	　

	53
	如东县中医院
	护士(26)
	樊怡爽
	护理学
	苏州卫生职业技术学院
	66
	72.6
	69.3
	5
	　

	54
	如东县中医院
	护士(26)
	孙炜璐
	护理学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	58
	79.2
	68.6
	6
	　

	55
	如东县中医院
	护士(27)
	吴文娟
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	85
	73.2
	79.1
	1
	　

	56
	如东县中医院
	护士(27)
	宣文婧
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	81
	72
	76.5
	2
	　

	57
	如东县中医院
	护士(27)
	姚海倩
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	74
	76.4
	75.2
	3
	　

	58
	如东县中医院
	护士(27)
	戴敏
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	73
	75
	74
	4
	　

	59
	如东县中医院
	护士(27)
	马溶蔚
	护理学
	南通体臣卫校
	70
	78
	74
	5
	　

	60
	如东县第二人民医院
	医师(28)
	李源
	临床医学
	南通大学
	81
	75.4
	78.2
	1
	　

	61
	如东县第二人民医院
	医师(29)
	孙海健
	中医学
	湖北中医药大学
	60
	76.4
	68.2
	1
	　

	62
	如东县第二人医院
	药士(33)
	邵莉
	药学
	中国药科大学
	66
	70.4
	68.2
	1
	　

	63
	如东县第三人民医院
	医师(34)
	张剑锋
	临床医学
	南京医科大学
	56
	73.6
	64.8
	1
	　

	64
	如东县第三人民医院
	技士(36)
	杨亮亮
	医学检验技术
	南通大学
	68
	80.8
	74.4
	1
	　

	65
	如东县第三人民医院
	护士(38)
	徐冬慧
	护理
	泰山护理职业学院
	71
	83.4
	77.2
	1
	　

	66
	如东县第三人民医院
	护士(38)
	徐佳丽
	护理
	南通体臣卫校
	68
	82
	75
	2
	　

	67
	如东县第四人民医院
	医师(41)
	王新兵
	临床医学
	南京医科大学
	60
	71.6
	65.8
	1
	　

	68
	如东县第四人民医院
	医师(42)
	缪辉蓉
	临床医学
	南通大学
	50
	88
	69
	1
	　

	69
	如东县丰利医院
	医师(45)
	陈吾艳
	临床医学
	南通大学
	65
	77.6
	71.3
	1
	　

	70
	如东县丰利医院
	医师(45)
	徐晶晶
	临床医学
	南通大学
	67
	72
	69.5
	2
	　

	71
	如东县丰利医院
	技士(47)
	陈巧玲
	医学检验技术
	苏州卫生职业技术学院
	55
	84
	69.5
	1
	　

	72
	如东县丰利医院
	护士(48)
	朱青青
	护理
	南通体臣卫校
	62
	80.4
	71.2
	1
	　

	73
	如东县马塘医院
	技士(50)
	周林
	医疗仪器维修技术
	盐城卫生职业技术学院
	73
	77.8
	75.4
	1
	　

	74
	如东县马塘医院
	药士(52)
	徐晶晶
	药学
	南通体臣卫校
	64
	78.6
	71.3
	1
	　

	75
	如东县马塘医院
	护士(53)
	张玉
	护理
	泰山护理职业学院
	68
	74.2
	71.1
	1
	　

	76
	如东县苴镇中心卫生院
	护士(56)
	丁敏
	护理
	南通体臣卫校
	70
	86.4
	78.2
	1
	　

	77
	如东县洋口镇卫生院
	药士(62)
	张敏
	药学
	南通体臣卫校
	53
	78
	65.5
	1
	　

	78
	如东县曹埠镇卫生院
	药士(67)
	朱园园
	药学
	江苏联合职业技术学院
	63
	78.2
	70.6
	1
	　

	79
	如东县长沙卫生所
	医士(85)
	张靓芸
	预防医学
	南通大学
	71
	70.4
	70.7
	1
	　

	80
	如东县长沙卫生所
	医士(85)
	杨金驹
	预防医学
	南通大学
	70
	63.8
	66.9
	2
	　

	81
	如东县岔河卫生所
	医士(87)
	丛秋蓉
	预防医学
	南通大学
	62
	66.4
	64.2
	1
	　


